
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brionna Johnson Holden High School 153.0 135.0 10

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.4 135.0 8

3 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.0 130.0 6

4 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 156.0 125.0 4

5 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 115.0 2

6 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.8 115.0 1

7 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 155.0 115.0 0

8 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 155.6 115.0 0

9 REGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 151.4 110.0 0

10 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 150.0 105.0 0

11 Gentry Maasen Oak Grove High School 150.0 90.0 0

12 MADELYNE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.7 90.0 0

13 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 152.6 85.0 0

14 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.4 85.0 0

15 Madyson Osner Piper High School 154.4 85.0 0

16 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.8 85.0 0

17 Alexa Isidoro Gardner Edgerton High School 149.6 0.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.4 255.0 10

2 REGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 151.4 235.0 8

3 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 155.0 230.0 6

4 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 156.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 155.6 225.0 0

6 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.8 220.0 4

7 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 215.0 2

8 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.0 210.0 1

9 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 150.0 205.0 0

10 Brionna Johnson Holden High School 153.0 195.0 0

11 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.4 190.0 0

12 Gentry Maasen Oak Grove High School 150.0 185.0 0

13 MADELYNE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.7 175.0 0

14 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 152.6 135.0 0

15 Madyson Osner Piper High School 154.4 130.0 0

16 Alexa Isidoro Gardner Edgerton High School 149.6 0.0 0

17 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.8 0.0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 155.6 170.0 10

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.4 155.0 8

3 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.0 145.0 6

4 REGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 151.4 135.0 0

5 Brionna Johnson Holden High School 153.0 135.0 4

6 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 156.0 130.0 0

7 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.4 125.0 0

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.8 125.0 2

9 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 155.0 125.0 1

10 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 115.0 0

11 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 150.0 110.0 0

12 MADELYNE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.7 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Gentry Maasen Oak Grove High School 150.0 95.0 0

14 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 152.6 90.0 0

15 Madyson Osner Piper High School 154.4 90.0 0

16 Alexa Isidoro Gardner Edgerton High School 149.6 0.0 0

17 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.8 0.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.4 545.0 10

2 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 155.6 510.0 8

3 Addison Vogel Bonner Springs High School 154.0 485.0 6

4 FALASTEEN SHALABI Basehor Linwood 156.0 485.0 0

5 REGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 151.4 480.0 0

6 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 155.0 470.0 4

7 Brionna Johnson Holden High School 153.0 465.0 2

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 154.8 460.0 1

9 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 154.0 445.0 0

10 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 150.0 420.0 0

11 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.4 400.0 0

12 Gentry Maasen Oak Grove High School 150.0 370.0 0

13 MADELYNE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.7 365.0 0

14 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 152.6 310.0 0

15 Madyson Osner Piper High School 154.4 305.0 0

16 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.8 85.0 0

17 Alexa Isidoro Gardner Edgerton High School 149.6 0.0 0


